_
MORELL]

ITALIAN RESTAURANT

Hemel Hempstead

i s Doy



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

La Fornarina Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore £36.95
DOCG Spumante 125ml  £9.90
Italy

Fresh, delicate, slightly sweet, intensely fruity and with a typical scent
of acacia honey, abundant and evanescent foam.

Prosecco Rosé Millesimato La Fornarina £36.90
Italy 125ml  £9.90
This is a beautiful pink prosecco, the word millesimato indicates that

this is a special prosecco from one single year where the grapes go

through a strict selection pick! Lively, fresh and lingering aftertaste.

Jules Feraud Brut NV Champagne £50.95
France

An excellent non-vintage, with a fine mousse of tiny bubbles and

generous apple fruit & yeasty flavours on the palate, being well

structured with a good balance.

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV Champagne £79.95
France
Delightfully soft and creamy Champagne with a light, floral delicacy.

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut NV Champagne £119.95
France

Classic Champagne with a rich lingering taste that upholds the

standard of excellence.

WHITE WINE

La Casada Trebbiano Rubicone IGT £22.95
Italy 175ml  £5.95
This wine is light and dry on the palate with notes of green apples, 250ml  £7.95
white flowers, pears and citrus combined with a crisp and

refreshing acidity.

Barone Montalto Chardonnay Sicily IGT £30.95
Italy 175ml £7.75
Citrus, white fleshed peach with pineapple and hints of elegant oak. 250ml £10.75

It exhibits abundant peach and pineapple fruit flavours with floral
notes. The subtle oak and elegant acidity provide a satisfying finish.

Pecorino Terre di Chieti Tor del Colle £31.95
Italy

A delicate bouquet depicting fresh notes of ripe tropical fruits.

Medium bodied and a lengthy finish.

Il Casato Pinot Grigio, Valdadige DOC £32.95
Italy 175ml £8.25
This Pinot Grigio is fruity and floral on the nose, with hints of apple 250ml £11.45

and litchi. Dry, intense and youthful on the palate, this wine is
medium-bodied with a balanced acidity.

1l Casato Sauvignon Blanc DOC Friuli £32.95
Italy 175ml  £8.25
Greenish yellow, with mineral and aromatic bouquet mixed of hints 250ml £11.45

of fruit and profume of sage and elderflower.

Tralcetto Trebbiano D'abruzzo DOC £32.95
Italy

Beautiful Trebbiano made from one of the ICONIC Italian producers,

Zaccagnini. This wine is grapey, full and complexed, dry with a

mellow taste, lingering finish.

Corte Del Golfo Greco Di Tufo DOCG £33.95
Italy

A wine with a straw yellow colour with light golden hints and a strong

personality. Long aftertaste and well-structured, fresh and intense

with fruity notes, such as apricot, pear, apple, exotic fruits, and a

distinct minerality from the volcanic soil.

Ricossa Gavi DOCG £41.95
Italy

A subtle and restrained white with delicate stone fruit and lightly nutty

aromas. The palate is textural with more nutty characters and good

concentration, all beautifully balanced by peachy fruit, a dash of lime,

and taut acidity on the finish.



ROSE WINE

Gold County Zinfandel Blush

USA

Medium to sweet with a refreshing ,delicate palate. Kind of
wine which goes well with any dish,as well as an aperitif

or dessert.

Orizzonti Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC

Italy

Crisp, summer fruit driven pink with clean acidity and a
refreshing finish. Candyfloss in a glass!

RED WINE

La Casada Sangiovese IGT Rubicone

Italy

Bursting full of red cherries, plums and soft berry flavours
which combine with soft tannins and a medium acidity to
leave a fresh and juicy impression on the palate.

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva DOC, Tor del Colle
Italy

Dry, and round on the palate. The finish is full-bodied
with soft tannins and good acidity.

Barone Montalto Syrah Sicily IGT

Italy

Strawberry and raspberry fruit dominate the front
palate with dried herbs and baking spices balancing
providing complexity and finesse.

Doppio Passo Primitivo IGT Apulia Salento

Italy

Intense, fragrant and rich with velvety dark fruits and
chocolate on the palate.

Tenuta Il Cascinone Soliti Merlot, Piemonte DOC

Italy

Full flavoured and rounded on the palate, with layers of
dark fruit, black cherry and toasty spice backed by ripe
tannins, a hint of mocha, and a fresh finish.

Boccantino Negroamaro Organic, Salento IGT
Italy

This organic Negroamaro shows intense nose of
blackberry and plum notes.

Marco Zanatta Cannonau di Sardegna
Italy
Medium-bodied with a soft, silky texture, soft tannins and

hints of blackberries, cherries and spices. Enjoy with a variety

of pasta dishes, grilled meats, salami and hearty cheeses.

Ricossa Barolo DOCG

Italy

A fine, expressive style, lightly floral aromas with richness
and structure. Dark plum, leather and delicate violet
aromas, plus notes of woodsmoke and brown spice.

Pasqua Amarone della Valpolicella

Italy

Classic aroma and flavour of herbs, spice, damsons and
mulberries.

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

£25.95
£6.95
£8.95

£27.95
£6.95
£9.75

£22.95
£5.95
£7.95

£29.95
£7.95
£11.45

£29.95
£8.25
£11.45

£31.95
£8.25
£11.45

£32.95

£7.25

£10.45

£32.95

£39.95

£55.95

£99.95



DRAUGHT & BOTTLED BEER

Birra Moretti 4.6% Half Pint
Pint
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Half Pint
Pint
Guinness 4.1% Pint
Guinness 0% Pint
Birra Moretti 0.0% 330ml
Corona Extra 4.5% 330ml
Pale Ale 500ml
CIDER
Magners Original 500ml
Kopparberg 500ml
Strawberries/Lime
SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke Bottle  330ml

J20 330ml
Apple & Mango

Apple & Raspberry

Orange & Passionfruit

Fruit Mocktail
Passionfruit / Strawberry
Strawberry & Mint

275ml
200ml

Appletiser

Fever-Tree

Indian Tonic
Refreshingly Light Tonic
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer
Elderflower Tonic

Polara Sicilian Drinks 275ml
Orange / Blood Orange
Green Mandarin / Chinotto

Limonata
Soda Mixer

still / Sparkling Water 330ml

750ml

£4.20
£6.90

£4.20
£6.90

£6.90
£5.90
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

£6.45
£6.45

£3.90
£3.90

£8.00

£3.90

£3.90

£4.20

£2.50

£3.20
£4.50

SPIRITS / ITALIAN LIQUEURS

COCKTAILS - £12.50

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Classic Margarita
White Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Elderflower Spritz
Vodka, Prosecco, Elderflower
Cordial, Lime Juice

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua,
Sugar Syrup

Gimlet
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup

Single Double
Smirnoff Vodka £4.25  £6.95
Grey Goose Vodka £5.45 £9.95
Gordon's Gin £4.25  £6.95
Gordon's Pink Gin £4.25  £6.95
Malfy Italian Gin £4.95 £7.95
Bombay Gin £4.95 £7.95
Hendricks Gin £4.95 £7.95
Bacardi White Rum £4.95 £6.95
Malibu Single £4.45 £7.45
Captain Morgan's £4.95 £6.95
Spiced Rum
Kraken Dark Rum £5.45  £8.95
Jameson Irish Whiskey £4.45 £7.45
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old £5.95  £9.95
Malt Whisky Single
Jack Daniels £4.95 £7.95
Southern Comfort £4.95 £7.95
Vecchia Romagna Italian £4.95 £8.95
Premium Brandy
Baileys / Tia Maria £3.95 £7.45
Amaretto £3.95 £6.95
Grappa £4.75 £7.75
Amaro Averna £495 £7.95
Amaro Montenegro £4.95 £7.95
Amaro Del Capo £4.95 £7.95
Sambuca Bianca / Caffe' £4.45 £7.45
Limoncello £3.95 £6.95

Italian Mule

Amaretto, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

Negroni
Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari

Long Island Iced Tea
Rum, Viodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Tequila,
Lime Juice, Dash of Coca-Cola

Passionfruit Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passod,
Passionfruit Puree

Mojito
Rum, Soda Water, Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup

I
MORELL]

ITALIAN RESTAURANT




