



MORELLI

ITALIAN RESTAURANT

Hemel Hempstead

Wine & Drinks Menu

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

La Fornarina Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore DOCG Spumante	Italy	<i>Fresh, delicate, slightly sweet, intensely fruity and with a typical scent of acacia honey, abundant and evanescent foam.</i>	£36.95 125ml £9.90
Prosecco Rosé Millesimato La Fornarina	Italy	<i>This is a beautiful pink prosecco, the word millesimato indicates that this is a special prosecco from one single year where the grapes go through a strict selection pick! Lively, fresh and lingering aftertaste.</i>	£36.90 125ml £9.90
Jules Feraud Brut NV Champagne	France	<i>An excellent non-vintage, with a fine mousse of tiny bubbles and generous apple fruit & yeasty flavours on the palate, being well structured with a good balance.</i>	£50.95
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV Champagne	France	<i>Delightfully soft and creamy Champagne with a light, floral delicacy.</i>	£79.95
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut NV Champagne	France	<i>Classic Champagne with a rich lingering taste that upholds the standard of excellence.</i>	£119.95

WHITE WINE

La Casada Trebbiano Rubicone IGT	Italy	<i>This wine is light and dry on the palate with notes of green apples, white flowers, pears and citrus combined with a crisp and refreshing acidity.</i>	£22.95 175ml £5.95 250ml £7.95
Barone Montalto Chardonnay Sicily IGT	Italy	<i>Citrus, white fleshed peach with pineapple and hints of elegant oak. It exhibits abundant peach and pineapple fruit flavours with floral notes. The subtle oak and elegant acidity provide a satisfying finish.</i>	£30.95 175ml £7.75 250ml £10.75
Pecorino Terre di Chieti Tor del Colle	Italy	<i>A delicate bouquet depicting fresh notes of ripe tropical fruits. Medium bodied and a lengthy finish.</i>	£31.95
Il Casato Pinot Grigio, Valdadige DOC	Italy	<i>This Pinot Grigio is fruity and floral on the nose, with hints of apple and litchi. Dry, intense and youthful on the palate, this wine is medium-bodied with a balanced acidity.</i>	£32.95 175ml £8.25 250ml £11.45
Il Casato Sauvignon Blanc DOC Friuli	Italy	<i>Greenish yellow, with mineral and aromatic bouquet mixed of hints of fruit and perfume of sage and elderflower.</i>	£32.95 175ml £8.25 250ml £11.45
Tralcetto Trebbiano D'abruzzo DOC	Italy	<i>Beautiful Trebbiano made from one of the ICONIC Italian producers, Zaccagnini. This wine is grapey, full and complexed, dry with a mellow taste, lingering finish.</i>	£32.95
Corte Del Golfo Greco Di Tufo DOCG	Italy	<i>A wine with a straw yellow colour with light golden hints and a strong personality. Long aftertaste and well-structured, fresh and intense with fruity notes, such as apricot, pear, apple, exotic fruits, and a distinct minerality from the volcanic soil.</i>	£33.95
Ricossa Gavi DOCG	Italy	<i>A subtle and restrained white with delicate stone fruit and lightly nutty aromas. The palate is textural with more nutty characters and good concentration, all beautifully balanced by peachy fruit, a dash of lime, and taut acidity on the finish.</i>	£41.95

ROSE WINE

Gold County Zinfandel Blush	£25.95
USA	175ml £6.95
<i>Medium to sweet with a refreshing, delicate palate. Kind of wine which goes well with any dish, as well as an aperitif or dessert.</i>	250ml £8.95

Orizzonti Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC	£27.95
Italy	175ml £6.95
<i>Crisp, summer fruit driven pink with clean acidity and a refreshing finish. Candyfloss in a glass!</i>	250ml £9.75

RED WINE

La Casada Sangiovese IGT Rubicone	£22.95
Italy	175ml £5.95
<i>Bursting full of red cherries, plums and soft berry flavours which combine with soft tannins and a medium acidity to leave a fresh and juicy impression on the palate.</i>	250ml £7.95

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Riserva DOC, Tor del Colle	£29.95
Italy	175ml £7.95
<i>Dry, and round on the palate. The finish is full-bodied with soft tannins and good acidity.</i>	250ml £11.45

Barone Montalto Syrah Sicily IGT	£29.95
Italy	175ml £8.25
<i>Strawberry and raspberry fruit dominate the front palate with dried herbs and baking spices balancing providing complexity and finesse.</i>	250ml £11.45

Doppio Passo Primitivo IGT Apulia Salento	£31.95
Italy	175ml £8.25
<i>Intense, fragrant and rich with velvety dark fruits and chocolate on the palate.</i>	250ml £11.45

Tenuta Il Cascinone Soliti Merlot, Piemonte DOC	£32.95
Italy	175ml £7.25
<i>Full flavoured and rounded on the palate, with layers of dark fruit, black cherry and toasty spice backed by ripe tannins, a hint of mocha, and a fresh finish.</i>	250ml £10.45

Boccantino Negroamaro Organic, Salento IGT	£32.95
Italy	
<i>This organic Negroamaro shows intense nose of blackberry and plum notes.</i>	

Marco Zanatta Cannonau di Sardegna	£39.95
Italy	
<i>Medium-bodied with a soft, silky texture, soft tannins and hints of blackberries, cherries and spices. Enjoy with a variety of pasta dishes, grilled meats, salami and hearty cheeses.</i>	

Ricossa Barolo DOCG	£55.95
Italy	
<i>A fine, expressive style, lightly floral aromas with richness and structure. Dark plum, leather and delicate violet aromas, plus notes of woodsmoke and brown spice.</i>	

Pasqua Amarone della Valpolicella	£99.95
Italy	
<i>Classic aroma and flavour of herbs, spice, damsons and mulberries.</i>	

DRAUGHT & BOTTLED BEER

SPIRITS / ITALIAN LIQUEURS

Birra Moretti 4.6%	Half Pint	£4.20		Single	Double
	Pint	£6.90			
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	Half Pint	£4.20	Smirnoff Vodka	£4.25	£6.95
	Pint	£6.90	Grey Goose Vodka	£5.45	£9.95
Guinness 4.1%	Pint	£6.90	Gordon's Gin	£4.25	£6.95
Guinness 0%	Pint	£5.90	Gordon's Pink Gin	£4.25	£6.95
Birra Moretti 0.0%	330ml	£5.00	Malfy Italian Gin	£4.95	£7.95
Corona Extra 4.5%	330ml	£5.00	Bombay Gin	£4.95	£7.95
Pale Ale	500ml	£6.00	Hendricks Gin	£4.95	£7.95
			Bacardi White Rum	£4.95	£6.95
			Malibu Single	£4.45	£7.45
CIDER					
Magners Original	500ml	£6.45	Captain Morgan's	£4.95	£6.95
Kopparberg Strawberries/Lime	500ml	£6.45	Spiced Rum		
			Kraken Dark Rum	£5.45	£8.95
			Jameson Irish Whiskey	£4.45	£7.45
			Glenfiddich 15 Years Old	£5.95	£9.95
SOFT DRINKS			Malt Whisky Single		
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke Bottle	330ml	£3.90			
J2O Apple & Mango	330ml	£3.90	Jack Daniels	£4.95	£7.95
Apple & Raspberry			Southern Comfort	£4.95	£7.95
Orange & Passionfruit			Vecchia Romagna Italian	£4.95	£8.95
Fruit Mocktail		£8.00	Premium Brandy		
Passionfruit / Strawberry			Baileys / Tia Maria	£3.95	£7.45
Strawberry & Mint			Amaretto	£3.95	£6.95
Appletiser	275ml	£3.90	Grappa	£4.75	£7.75
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic	200ml	£3.90	Amaro Averna	£4.95	£7.95
Refreshingly Light Tonic			Amaro Montenegro	£4.95	£7.95
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer			Amaro Del Capo	£4.95	£7.95
Elderflower Tonic			Sambuca Bianca / Caffe'	£4.45	£7.45
Polara Sicilian Drinks	275ml	£4.20	Limoncello	£3.95	£6.95
Orange / Blood Orange					
Green Mandarin / Chinotto					
Limonata					
Soda Mixer		£2.50			
Still / Sparkling Water	330ml	£3.20			
	750ml	£4.50			

COCKTAILS - £12.50

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Italian Mule

Amaretto, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

Classic Margarita

White Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Negroni

Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari

Elderflower Spritz

Vodka, Prosecco, Elderflower
Cordial, Lime Juice

Long Island Iced Tea

Rum, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Tequila,
Lime Juice, Dash of Coca-Cola

Espresso Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua,
Sugar Syrup

Passionfruit Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Passoão,
Passionfruit Puree

Gimlet

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup

Mojito

Rum, Soda Water, Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup

